Position

Facilities

Campus Aide

Facilities

Campus Aide

Campus Aide

Campus Aide

Campus Aide

Facilities

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

ICEF Inglewood Elementary
Charter Academy

ICEF Inglewood Elementary
Charter Academy

ICEF Inglewood Elementary
Charter Academy

ICEF Inglewood Elementary
Charter Academy

ICEF Inglewood Elementary
Charter Academy

ICEF Inglewood Elementary
Charter Academy

ICEF Inglewood Elementary
Charter Academy

ICEF Inglewood Elementary
Charter Academy

Department

Campus Support

Campus Support

Campus Support

Campus Support

Campus Support

Campus Support

Campus Support

Campus Support

Total Wages

$35,174

$27,340

$25,584

$20,357

$18,123

$15,451

$12,719

$8,405

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7.696

$5,593

$11,672

$1,456

$1,426

$4,338

$890

$588



